
Magnolia Montessori School
Tuition and Fees Schedule

2024-2025

Annual Tuition One
payment

Two
payments

Ten
payments

Twelve
payments

Toddler (ages 15-36 months)

Half day (8:15-12:45) $7,950 $3,975 $795 $662.50

Full day (8:15-3) $8,950 $4,475 $895 $745.83

Primary (ages 2.5-4 years)

Half day (8:15-12:45) $7,400 $3,700 $740 $616.67

Full day (8:15-3) $8,400 $4,200 $840 $700

Primary Kindergarten (5-6 years) and Elementary (ages 6-12 years)

Kindergarten Full day (8:15-3)
Elementary Full day (8:15-3:15) $8,250 $4,125 $825 $687.50

All siblings of MMS students will receive a 10% tuition discount.

Families must complete a tuition agreement with MMS each year.
TADS.com is MMS’ online tuition payment processing system.

All families must set up tuition agreements via TADS.
Tuition may be paid in one, two, ten, or twelve installments on TADS.

Tuition includes the MMS Food Program (morning snack and lunch) and classroom supplies.
Tuition does not include uniform costs or extended care fees.

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE: Once invited to enroll, families may apply for aid for the upcoming school year
via the Financial Aid Assessment on the School & Student Services and TADS website. Financial
assistance is decided by the MMS Financial Aid Committee. Decisions for the upcoming school year are
communicated to applicants by April.

https://sssandtadsfa.my.site.com/familyportal/FamilyLogin?startURL=%2Ffamilyportal


One-Time Fees
(These fees are charged once per school year and must be paid in addition to tuition.)

Enrollment fees:
● New student: $300
● Returning student:

$250
● Sibling(s) of new or

returning student:
$100

Materials fee: $175 each
student

TADS fees:
● Ten- or twelve-payment plans: $55 per

family annually
● One- or two-payment plans: $0
● Mailed statement fee: $18 per family

annually
● Late payment fee (date determined by

payment plan): $40
● Returned check fee: $40

MMS late fees:

Late Pick-Up: $250 charged via TADS
after 1st warning

Extended Care Fees
Extended Care is optional additional care offered before & after the school day.

Upon administration’s approval, students may participate in Extended Care every day.

AM (7:15-7:55) $16 per child per day; max fee is $160 per child per calendar month

PM (3-5:30) $25 per child per day; max fee is $250 per child per calendar month

Optional Extended Care Packages

20 Days of Early
Care

(To be used when
needed; must
give 24 hours’
notice before

use)
LIMIT FOUR

20 Days of Aftercare
(To be used when needed; must give

24 hours’ notice before use)
LIMIT FOUR

Year round
Early Care

(No advance
notice required)

Year round
Aftercare

(No advance
notice required)

Year round
Extended Care
(No advance

notice required)

$300 $450 $1,400 $2,200 $3,500

Magnolia Montessori School does not and shall not discriminate on the basis of race, ethnicity, color,
religion (creed), gender, gender expression, age, national origin (ancestry), disability, marital status,

sexual orientation, or military status, in any of its activities or operations. These activities include, but
are not limited to, hiring and firing of staff, selection of volunteers and vendors, and provision of

services. We are committed to providing an inclusive and welcoming environment for all members of
our staff, clients, volunteers, subcontractors, vendors, and partners.


